Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elyse Kedzior-Macdonough - (953248) - Devonport RSA - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Copyright 2024

:08.35
:110.41
:110.60
:111.09
111.44
:111.50
113.34
114.42
14.72
114.76
:115.89
:116.81
:18.49
:119.59
:20.73
122.37
:22.96
:23.19
:24.55
:25.69
129.48
:33.13
:33.63
:34.87
142.94

48.16

WA Pts

397
363
360
353
348
347
321
307
304
303
290
279
262
251

222
220
209
201
177
157
154
148
116
100

Round

Date

13/07/19
08/10/17
07/10/19
08/07/18
28/09/19
16/12/17
09/06/18
11/03/17
10/06/17
09/04/17
16/10/16
26/11/16
01/05/16
16/04/16
28/05/16
18/10/15
04/06/16
07/06/15
12/07/15
13/06/15
02/11/14
22/06/14
17/05/14
07/12113
13/10/13
22/06/13

Meet

DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET
Conwy Autumn Meet

City of Plymouth SE Annual Swim Meet 2019
Swim Conwy Len Thomas Meet

DRSA Club Championships

Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet
Bebington SC Club Championships
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017
Bebington Club Championships
Denbighshire Open Meet 2017

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Peninsular Group Championships Galas

Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Bebington Club Championships

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet

Bebington Club Championships

Peninsular Group Club Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala
Wirral Metro Development Gala

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Llandudno
Plymouth
Llandudno
Plymouth Life Centre
Winsford
The Oval
Liverpool
Bebington
Llandudno
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bebington
Wrexham
Llandudno
Bebington
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

West Kirby
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Club Swam Under Level

Devonport 3
Bebington 2
Devonport 3
Bebington 2
Devonport 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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Copyright 2024

:10.60
111.44
:08.35
:111.09
113.34
:111.50
:110.41
114.72
:114.76
114.42
:116.81
:115.89
:122.96
:20.73
118.49
:119.59
:22.37
124.55
:25.69
:23.19
129.48
:33.13
:33.63
:34.87
42.94
:48.16

WA Pts

360
348
397
353
321
347
363
304
303
307
279
290
222
241
262
251
227
209
201
220
177
157
154
148
116
100

Round

H
F

Date

07/10/19
28/09/19
13/07/19
08/07/18
09/06/18
16/12/17
08/10/17
10/06/17
09/04/17
11/03/17
26/11/16
16/10/16
04/06/16
28/05/16
01/05/16
16/04/16
18/10/15
12/07/15
13/06/15
07/06/15
02/11/14
22/06/14
17/05/14
07/12/13
13/10/13
22/06/13

Meet

City of Plymouth SE Annual Swim Meet 2019
DRSA Club Championships

DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET
Swim Conwy Len Thomas Meet

Bebington SC Club Championships
Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet
Conwy Autumn Meet

Bebington Club Championships
Denbighshire Open Meet 2017

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017
Peninsular Group Championships Galas
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Bebington Club Championships

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet
Bebington Club Championships
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015
Peninsular Group Club Championships

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala

Wirral Metro Development Gala
Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth Life Centre
Plymouth
Llandudno
The Oval
Winsford
Llandudno
Bebington
Llandudno
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Bebington
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bebington
Wrexham
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

West Kirby
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Club Swam Under Level

Devonport 3
Devonport 4
Devonport 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



