Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elyse Kedzior-Macdonough - (953248) - Devonport RSA - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:08.35	397	F	13/07/19	DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET	Plymouth	Devonport	3
1:10.41	363	F	08/10/17	Conwy Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:10.60	360	Н	07/10/19	City of Plymouth SE Annual Swim Meet 2019	Plymouth	Devonport	3
1:11.09	353	F	08/07/18	Swim Conwy Len Thomas Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:11.44	348	F	28/09/19	DRSA Club Championships	Plymouth Life Centre	Devonport	4
1:11.50	347	Н	16/12/17	Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet	Winsford	Bebington	3
1:13.34	321	F	09/06/18	Bebington SC Club Championships	The Oval	Bebington	4
1:14.42	307	Н	11/03/17	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017	Liverpool	Bebington	3
1:14.72	304	F	10/06/17	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
1:14.76	303	F	09/04/17	Denbighshire Open Meet 2017	Llandudno	Bebington	3
1:15.89	290	F	16/10/16	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:16.81	279	F	26/11/16	Peninsular Group Championships Galas	Birkenhead	Bebington	4
1:18.49	262	F	01/05/16	Wrexham 13th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Bebington	2
1:19.59	251	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	3
1:20.73	241	F	28/05/16	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:22.37	227	F	18/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:22.96	222	F	04/06/16	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
1:23.19	220	F	07/06/15	Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	3
1:24.55	209	F	12/07/15	Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:25.69	201	F	13/06/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
1:29.48	177	F	02/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:33.13	157	F	22/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:33.63	154	Н	17/05/14	Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala	Knowsley	Hoylake	3
1:34.87	148	F	07/12/13	Wirral Metro Development Gala	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:42.94	116	F	13/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:48.16	100	F	22/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.60	360	Н	07/10/19	City of Plymouth SE Annual Swim Meet 2019	Plymouth	Devonport	3
1:11.44	348	F	28/09/19	DRSA Club Championships	Plymouth Life Centre	Devonport	4
1:08.35	397	F	13/07/19	DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET	Plymouth	Devonport	3
1:11.09	353	F	08/07/18	Swim Conwy Len Thomas Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:13.34	321	F	09/06/18	Bebington SC Club Championships	The Oval	Bebington	4
1:11.50	347	Н	16/12/17	Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet	Winsford	Bebington	3
1:10.41	363	F	08/10/17	Conwy Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:14.72	304	F	10/06/17	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
1:14.76	303	F	09/04/17	Denbighshire Open Meet 2017	Llandudno	Bebington	3
1:14.42	307	Н	11/03/17	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017	Liverpool	Bebington	3
1:16.81	279	F	26/11/16	Peninsular Group Championships Galas	Birkenhead	Bebington	4
1:15.89	290	F	16/10/16	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:22.96	222	F	04/06/16	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
1:20.73	241	F	28/05/16	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:18.49	262	F	01/05/16	Wrexham 13th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Bebington	2
1:19.59	251	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	3
1:22.37	227	F	18/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:24.55	209	F	12/07/15	Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:25.69	201	F	13/06/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
1:23.19	220	F	07/06/15	Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	3
1:29.48	177	F	02/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:33.13	157	F	22/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:33.63	154	Н	17/05/14	Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala	Knowsley	Hoylake	3
1:34.87	148	F	07/12/13	Wirral Metro Development Gala	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:42.94	116	F	13/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:48.16	100	F	22/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS